Model PFNC-30DX
Up to
16.4ft (5m)
High Velocity
▪ At high fan speed delivers 7500 CFM air volume
▪ Powerful and portable with 3 speed selection
Durable Metal Construction
▪ Designed for rugged use.
▪ 3 wide aluminum fan blades precision balanced for optimum performance
▪ Sturdy and durable fan base provides added stability
Customizable Air Circulation
▪ Wide angle oscillating
▪ Tilt adjustable fan head
▪ Adjustable height (65.7”-80.7”)
Easy Assembly Design
30” High Velocity Oscillating Pedestal Fan -
7500 CFM
Medium-sized high velocity 7500 CFM Pedestal Fan with powerful airflow. Ideal for
warehouses, factories and other large spaces.   Customize air flow in a room by setting the
speed and adjusting the height, fan tilt and oscillation.   The heavy fan base provides added
stability.
`
1
2
4
Tilt Adjustable Head
Conveniently adjust the angle of the fan head to customize air
flow
Wide Angle Oscillation
Attributes
Fan Size: 30”
Fan Speeds:  3
CFM Air Volume: 7500 CFM
Cord Length 3m
Material:  Metal Construction (Aluminum blades)
Tilt Adjustable Head Yes (30˚)
Adjustable Height  65.7-80.7” (167-205mm)
Oscillation:  100˚
Safety Grille:  Yes
Electrical Rating
Power Supply: 120V, 60 Hz, 210W
Certification: cETL
Dimensions and Weights
Unit Dimensions (w x d x h)
31.9” x 25.6.” x 6.6” (810x 650 x 167mm)
Unit Weight::  43.6.lbs. (19.8 kg)
Box Dimensions (w x d x h)
32.1” x 7.3” x 39.5” (815 x 185 x 1005mm)
Box Weight 48.5 lbs (22.0kg)
UPC Code
849023062042
Warranty
1 Year Limited
RS International Canada Inc.
191 Superior Blvd. Mississauga Ont. L5T 2L6
Tel: (905) 461-1095   Fax (905) 461-1096
Powerful Air Flow with 3 Speed
ControlDelivers powerful 7500 CFM air volume
3 Adjustable Height
Adjustable height from 65.7”-80.7” (167 -205mm)
Selection of oscillation or non-oscillation mode
5 Sturdy Round Base
Model PFNC-30DX
30” High Velocity Oscillating Pedestal Fan -
7500 CFM
Sturdy and durable fan base provides added stability
1
2
3
4
5